
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 14

Start 1-25-18
3 soil 3 Finish 1-29-18
21 clay/gravel 24
4 lime 28

188 shale 216
45 lime 261
36 shale 297
54 lime 351
23 shale 374 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1071.1’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130 sxs  

12 lime 386
4 shale 390
89 lime 479
55 shale 534
59 lime 593
7 shale 600
46 lime 646

169 shale 815
41 lime 856
47 shale 903
31 lime 934
16 shale 950
10 lime 960
12 shale 972
6 lime 978
6 shale 984
4 lime 988
36 shale 1024
9 bkn sand 1033 Good show
3 Dk sand 1036 Show 
41 shale 1077 T.D.
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